Butte Tarpons Swim Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:49 AM 1/18/2022 Page 1
2022 MT GAC January Splash - 1/16/2022

esults

Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Gac-MT A 1:48.67
2 Gac-MT B 2:02.07
3 MAC-MT B 2:03.69
4 Gac-MT D 2:06.00
5 BSMT-MT A 2:11.00

1) Gilmartin, Pat M33
3) Johnston, Mark A M61
6 MYST-MT
1) Delhomme, P] ] M12
3) Bartels, Luke N M13
MAC-MT
BSMT-MT
1) McNamara, Wendy W67
3) Richardson, Price M35
9 Gac-MT
10 Gac-MT
11 LAKE-MT
1) Cottet, Hailey M W7
3) Sawyer, Truman ] M13
12 LAKE-MT
1) Hertz, Gus W M15
3) Montgomery, Macy M W8
13 Gac-MT
--- Gac-MT
--- Gac-MT
1) Sphuler, Katelyn F W13
3) Stout, Xander M M17
--- MAC-MT
--- Gac-MT

2) Albershardt, Lou W61

4) Sheridan, Kate W36

A 2:13.00
2) Howie, Brooklyn ] W12

4) Hiday, Lila G W12

A 2:18.08
B 2:23.88
2) Cole, John M39

4) Cubberley, Lindy W75

G 2:25.42
F 2:52.29
B 2:59.02

2) Ricks, Hayden M13

4) Kleinmeyer, Annie W7

C 3:06.68
2) Montgomery, Adi M W12

4) Montgomery, Trevor W M8

H 3:46.52
I DQ
E DQ

2) Lloyd, Kalea RW13

4) Simpson, Shaw M M10

C NS
C NS

Event 2 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

14 Delhomme, PJ ]

15 Solari, Kipley M

16 Ricks, Hayden

17 Hertz, Ana

18 Hummer, Ella A

19 Sheridan, Kate

20 Lloyd, KaleaR

21 Sullivan, Kate M

22 Montgomery, Adi M
23 Sullivan, Orla E

24 Schermerhorn, Hannah E
25 Hastings, Patricia
--- Rose, Bruce

--- Blodgett, Kylie R

--- Keith, Connor ]

12
12
13
13
12
36
13
11
12
11

9
86
43
13
14

MYST-MT
MYST-MT
LAKE-MT
LAKE-MT
Gac-MT
BSMT-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT
LAKE-MT
Gac-MT
MYST-MT
BSMT-MT
UC-31-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT

Event 4 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

2:29.77
2:37.24
2:42.13
2:44.16
2:47.61
2:52.60
2:53.08
3:02.24
3:12.42
3:15.14
3:33.73
4:35.46

NS

NS

NS

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Montgomery, Macy M 8 LAKE-MT 19.84
2 Cottet, Hailey M 7 LAKE-MT 21.61
3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 7 LAKE-MT 21.87
4 Montgomery, Trevor W 8 LAKE-MT 2291
5 Bernhardt, Evelyn I 8 MAC-MT 23.13
6 Lloyd, Liam ] 7 Gac-MT 24.28
7 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 24.88
8 La ZiM 7 MYST-MT 37.72

Event 3 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Qunell, Ada] 17 Gac-MT 1:57.60
2 Bouda, Drew M 17 Gac-MT 2:00.00
3 Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT 2:00.21
4 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 2:05.94
5 Schermerhorn, Michael | 16 MYST-MT 2:06.23
6 Cole, John 39 BSMT-MT 2:07.02
7 Taylor, Maddie L 16 Gac-MT 2:11.28
8 Sawyer, Truman ] 13 LAKE-MT 2:15.92
9 Remmers, Maddie L 13 MAC-MT 2:18.06
10 Barber, Max D 12 MYST-MT 2:18.37
11 McKeon, Eloise M 17 Gac-MT 2:20.93
12 McGaughy, Ainsley W 12 Gac-MT 2:24.11
13 Germer Mills, Ellery A 13 MAC-MT 2:29.35

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Green, Bradley M 8 MYST-MT 18.58
2 Montgomery, Macy M 8 LAKE-MT 21.96
3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 7 LAKE-MT 22.75
4 Cottet, Hailey M 7 LAKE-MT 23.00
5 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 24.92
6 Montgomery, Trevor W 8 LAKE-MT 26.41
7 Lloyd, Liam ] 7 Gac-MT 26.83
8 Bernhardt, Evelyn I 8 MAC-MT 34.31
9 LaZiM 7 MYST-MT 41.59
Event 5 Mixed 200 Yard IM
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Milner, Lily G 18 Gac-MT 2:08.87
2 McElwee, Teague M 14 MYST-MT 2:13.39
3 Richardson, Price 35 BSMT-MT 2:21.62
4 McDaniel, Jack T 16 Gac-MT 2:23.09
5 Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT 2:23.88
6 Vornbrock, Hanna L 14 Gac-MT 2:24.33
7 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 2:25.03
8 La, Aerianna L 14 MYST-MT 2:25.63
9 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 2:25.66
10 Werni, Ava L 14 MAC-MT 2:31.58
11 McNeil, Eddie B 14 Gac-MT 2:33.83
12 Sawyer, Truman ] 13 LAKE-MT 2:33.86
13 McGaughy, Ainsley W 12 Gac-MT 2:39.69
14 Stene, Amelia M 13 LAKE-MT 2:45.46
15 Bartels, Luke N 13 MYST-MT 2:45.63
16 Howie, Brooklyn J 12 MYST-MT 2:46.36
17 Albershardt, Lou 61 BSMT-MT 2:49.76
18 Bernhardt, Brayden T 11 MAC-MT 2:55.81
19 Petersen, Emmett ] 11 MAC-MT 2:56.60
20 Rose, Bruce 43 UC-31-MT 3:04.34
21 Cottet, Olivia ] 11 LAKE-MT 3:05.68
--- Hadziomerovic, Ziya (Zee-Yuh 15 Gac-MT DQ
--- Scott, Ingrid S 9 Gac-MT DQ
--- Sullivan, Orla E 11 Gac-MT DQ
--- Feist, Jane C 10 MAC-MT DFS

Event 6 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

1 Keim, IsaacD

15

Gac-MT

23.31
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(Event 6 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

2 McDaniel, Jack T 16 Gac-MT 23.90
3 Gilmartin, Pat 33 BSMT-MT 24.20
4 Stout, Xander M 17 Gac-MT 24.22
*5 Qunell, Ada] 17 Gac-MT 25.45
*5 Johnston, Mark A 61 BSMT-MT 25.45
7 Schermerhorn, Michael | 16 MYST-MT 25.57
8 Bouda, Drew M 17 Gac-MT 2591
9 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 26.36
10 Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT 26.50
11 McGaughy, Madeleine A 14 Gac-MT 26.87
12 Vornbrock, Hanna L 14 Gac-MT 27.16
13 La, Aerianna L 14 MYST-MT 27.39
14 Lewis, Elly M 13 MAC-MT 27.47
15 Hiday, Lila G 12 MYST-MT 27.85
16 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 27.89
17 Sawyer, Truman ] 13 LAKE-MT 27.92
*18 McNeil, Eddie B 14 Gac-MT 28.09
*18 Remmers, Maddie L 13 MAC-MT 28.09
20 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 28.42
21 Barber, Max D 12 MYST-MT 28.46
22 Stene, Amelia M 13 LAKE-MT 29.24
23 McNamara, Wendy 67 BSMT-MT 29.85
24 Bartels, Luke N 13 MYST-MT 30.06
25 Pereira, Emily M 14 MYST-MT 30.40
26 Hutcheson, Jessup ] 12 Gac-MT 31.06
27 Hummer, Ella A 12 Gac-MT 31.46
28 Solari, Kipley M 12 MYST-MT 31.81
29 Blodgett, Kylie R 13 Gac-MT 32.12
30 Ricks, Hayden 13 LAKE-MT 32.49
31 Hertz, Ana 13 LAKE-MT 32.55
32 Rose, Bruce 43 UC-31-MT 32.94
33 Sphuler, Katelyn F 13 Gac-MT 33.31
34 Lloyd, KaleaR 13 Gac-MT 34.41
35 Shehan, Porter B 10 Gac-MT 34.65
36 Sullivan, Kate M 11 Gac-MT 36.36
37 Sullivan, Orla E 11 Gac-MT 37.30
38 Hankla, Cael 11 Gac-MT 37.56
39 Montgomery, Adi M 12 LAKE-MT 39.22
40 Delhomme, Olivia ] 9 MYST-MT 39.27
41 Feist, Jane C 10 MAC-MT 39.67
42 Caton, Majer B 9 MAC-MT 39.81
43 Schermerhorn, Hannah E 9 MYST-MT 39.93
44 Waters, LolaR 9 Gac-MT 40.27
45 Smith, Natalie C 10 Gac-MT 40.30
46 Scott, Ingrid S 9 Gac-MT 40.87
47 Hadziomerovic, Ziya (Zee-Yuh 15 Gac-MT 41.35
48 Hummer, Grace A 9 Gac-MT 42.75
49 Bartels, Henry R 10 MYST-MT 43.02
50 Petersen, Bert 83 BSMT-MT 43.13
51 Sphuler, Jonah M 11 Gac-MT 43.84
52 Montgomery, Macy M 8 LAKE-MT 43.96
53 Simpson, Shaw M 10 Gac-MT 46.53
54 Kleinmeyer, Annie LAKE-MT 48.88
55 Cottet, Hailey M LAKE-MT 49.87
56 Hastings, Patricia 86 BSMT-MT 52.38
57 Montgomery, Trevor W 8 LAKE-MT 55.10

esults
58 Bernhardt, Evelyn I 8 MAC-MT 55.80
59 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 1:00.65
--- Key, Hudson P 11 MAC-MT NS
--- Keith, Connor]J 14 Gac-MT NS
--- Syverson, Sam G 13 Gac-MT SCR

Event 7 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Stout, Xander M 17 Gac-MT 57.54
2 Schermerhorn, Michael | 16 MYST-MT 1:00.89
3 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 1:01.67
4 Johnston, Mark A 61 BSMT-MT 1:02.59
5 Lewis, Elly M 13 MAC-MT 1:06.38
6 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 1:08.60
7 Westenfelder, Leo S 13 MAC-MT 1:12.01
8 Werni, Ava L 14 MAC-MT 1:14.15
9 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 1:14.80
10 McGaughy, Ainsley W 12 Gac-MT 1:15.03
11 McKeon, Eloise M 17 Gac-MT 1:15.04
12 Albershardt, Lou 61 BSMT-MT 1:22.47
13 Bernhardt, Brayden T 11 MAC-MT 1:27.57
14 Petersen, Emmett ] 11 MAC-MT 1:27.77
15 Germer Mills, Ellery A 13 MAC-MT 1:28.36
16 Delhomme, PJ ] 12 MYST-MT 1:29.97
--- Caton, Majer B 9 MAC-MT DQ
--- La, Malachi P 8 MYST-MT DQ
--- Cottet, Olivia ] 11 LAKE-MT DQ
--- Green, Bradley M 8 MYST-MT DQ
--- McDaniel, Jack T 16 Gac-MT NS
--- Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT NS

Event 8 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Moe, Jackson B 17 MYST-MT 2:04.51
2 McElwee, Teague M 14 MYST-MT 2:20.93
3 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 2:30.02
4 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 2:35.85
5 Hensiek, Emily R 14 MAC-MT 2:37.68
6 Hanson, Nia A 17 Gac-MT 2:44.37
7 Pereira, Emily M 14 MYST-MT 2:48.31
8 Hiday, Lila G 12 MYST-MT 2:49.13
9 Barber, Max D 12 MYST-MT 3:02.50

Event 9 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Montgomery, Macy M 8 LAKE-MT 31.25
2 La, Malachi P 8 MYST-MT 31.58
3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 7 LAKE-MT 31.66
4 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 31.81
5 Cottet, Hailey M 7 LAKE-MT 34.72
6 Montgomery, Trevor W 8 LAKE-MT 35.74
7 Bernhardt, Evelyn I 8 MAC-MT 35.98
--- La,ZiM 7 MYST-MT DQ

Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Qunell, Ada] 17 Gac-MT 53.65
2 Stout, Xander M 17 Gac-MT 53.87
3 McDaniel, Jack T 16 Gac-MT 54.54
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(Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
4 Westenfelder, Leo S 13 MAC-MT 55.44
5 Gilmartin, Pat 33 BSMT-MT 56.06
6 Bouda, Drew M 17 Gac-MT 56.83
7 Schermerhorn, Michael | 16 MYST-MT 56.95
8 Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT 57.58
9 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 59.42
10 McNeil, Eddie B 14 Gac-MT 1:01.00
11 Sawyer, Truman ] 13 LAKE-MT 1:01.02
12 Taylor, Maddie L 16 Gac-MT 1:01.37
13 Vornbrock, Hanna L 14 Gac-MT 1:02.49
14 Remmers, Maddie L 13 MAC-MT 1:03.41
15 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 1:05.85
16 Stene, Amelia M 13 LAKE-MT 1:05.88
17 Klein, Liesel E 12 Gac-MT 1:06.79
18 Solari, Kipley M 12 MYST-MT 1:10.04
19 Rose, Bruce 43 UC-31-MT 1:10.53
20 Germer Mills, Ellery A 13 MAC-MT 1:10.82
21 Howie, Brooklyn ] 12 MYST-MT 1:11.29
22 Ricks, Hayden 13 LAKE-MT 1:13.73
23 Bernhardt, Brayden T 11 MAC-MT 1:13.87
24 Hutcheson, Jessup ] 12 Gac-MT 1:14.82
25 Sphuler, Katelyn F 13 Gac-MT 1:15.08
26 Blodgett, Kylie R 13 Gac-MT 1:15.79
27 Hertz, Ana 13 LAKE-MT 1:16.16
28 Lloyd, KaleaR 13 Gac-MT 1:17.87
29 Shehan, Porter B 10 Gac-MT 1:17.98
30 Sheridan, Kate 36 BSMT-MT 1:18.11
31 Sullivan, Kate M 11 Gac-MT 1:19.14
32 Montgomery, Adi M 12 LAKE-MT 1:25.94
33 Waters, LolaR 9 Gac-MT 1:29.00
34 Feist, Jane C 10 MAC-MT 1:31.28
35 Delhomme, Olivia ] 9 MYST-MT 1:31.32
36 Hankla, Cael 11 Gac-MT 1:33.64
37 Scott, Ingrid S 9 Gac-MT 1:35.02
38 Petersen, Bert 83 BSMT-MT 1:35.20
39 Hummer, Grace A 9 Gac-MT 1:36.59
40 Caton, Majer B 9 MAC-MT 1:40.24
--- Key, Hudson P 11 MAC-MT NS
--- Keith, Connor]J 14 Gac-MT NS
--- Syverson, Sam G 13 Gac-MT SCR

Event 11 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Keim, Isaac D 15 Gac-MT 56.28
2 Milner, Lily G 18 Gac-MT 58.24
3 McElwee, Teague M 14 MYST-MT 1:02.28
4 La, Aerianna L 14 MYST-MT 1:03.28
5 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 1:04.15
6 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 1:11.29
7 Tierney, Joseph M 16 Gac-MT 1:11.30
8 Hensiek, Emily R 14 MAC-MT 1:11.85
9 Hiday, Lila G 12 MYST-MT 1:13.82
10 Stene, Amelia M 13 LAKE-MT 1:14.56
11 Howie, Brooklyn ] 12 MYST-MT 1:15.45
12 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 1:15.56
13 Sawyer, Truman ] 13 LAKE-MT 1:16.58

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Petersen, Emmett ]
Albershardt, Lou
Rose, Bruce
Blodgett, Kylie R
Hutcheson, Jessup |
Hummer, Grace A
Hankla, Cael

Feist, Jane C
Delhomme, Olivia ]
Scott, Ingrid S
Schermerhorn, Hannah E
Hastings, Patricia
Hummer, Ella A
Smith, Natalie C
McNamara, Wendy
Klein, Liesel E
Green, Bradley M
Sullivan, Kate M
Key, Hudson P
Gilmartin, Pat
Syverson, Sam G

11
61
43
13
12

11
10

86
12
10
67
12

8
11
11
33
13

MAC-MT
BSMT-MT
UC-31-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT
MAC-MT
MYST-MT
Gac-MT
MYST-MT
BSMT-MT
Gac-MT
Gac-MT
BSMT-MT
Gac-MT
MYST-MT
Gac-MT
MAC-MT
BSMT-MT
Gac-MT

Event 12 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

1:21.67
1:22.27
1:23.36
1:24.74
1:25.83
1:41.28
1:41.48
1:42.02
1:42.82
1:46.06
1:47.20
2:15.51
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NS

NS

SCR

Event 13 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Qunell, Ada] 17 Gac-MT 2:15.14
2 Richardson, Price 35 BSMT-MT 2:18.02
3 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 2:18.92
4 Werni, Ava L 14 MAC-MT 2:29.35
5 Hanks, Sarah C 15 MYST-MT 2:35.30
6 Lewis, Elly M 13 MAC-MT 2:38.90
7 Remmers, Maddie L 13 MAC-MT 2:41.11
8 Germer Mills, Ellery A 13 MAC-MT 2:54.84
9 Rose, Bruce 43 UC-31-MT 2:57.41
--- Sullivan, Orla E 11 Gac-MT DQ
--- Delhomme, PJ ] 12 MYST-MT DQ
--- Westenfelder, Leo S 13 MAC-MT DQ

Event 14 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Montgomery, Macy M 8 LAKE-MT 21.50
2 Cottet, Hailey M 7 LAKE-MT 24.62
3 La, Malachi P 8 MYST-MT 25.97
4 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 30.65
5 Montgomery, Trevor W 8 LAKE-MT 31.63
--- Kleinmeyer, Annie 7 LAKE-MT DQ
--- Bernhardt, Evelyn | 8 MAC-MT DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Schermerhorn, Michael | 16 MYST-MT 1:08.02
2 McElwee, Teague M 14 MYST-MT 1:11.87
3 Vornbrock, Hanna L 14 Gac-MT 1:13.16
4 Gibbons, Livy M 14 Gac-MT 1:13.95
5 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 1:14.87
6 McGaughy, Madeleine A 14 Gac-MT 1:15.78
7 Hiday, Lila G 12 MYST-MT 1:18.21
8 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 1:18.96
9 McNeil, Eddie B 14 Gac-MT 1:19.58

10 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 1:23.61



Butte Tarpons Swim Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:49 AM 1/18/2022 Page 4

2022 MT GAC January Splash - 1/16/2022

Results
(Event 14 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke) 4 La, Aerianna L 14 MYST-MT 5:46.98
Name AgeTeam Finals Time 5 McGaughy, Madeleine A 14 Gac-MT 5:52.47
11 Howie, Brooklyn ] 12 MYST-MT 1:23.73 6 Schroeder, Lincoln A 14 Gac-MT 5:53.90
12 McGaughy, Ainsley W 12 Gac-MT 1:24.44 7 Schroeder, Noah H 14 Gac-MT 6:05.84
13 Barber, Max D 12 MYST-MT 1:24.70 8 Werni, Ava L 14 MAC-MT 6:09.10
14 Albershardt, Lou 61 BSMT-MT 1:26.54 9 Hanks, Sarah C 15 MYST-MT 6:18.68
15 Sawyer, Truman | 13 LAKE-MT 1:26.66 10 Bartels, Luke N 13 MYST-MT 6:46.57
16 Delhomme, PJ ] 12 MYST-MT 1:32.35 11 Sheridan, Kate 36 BSMT-MT 7:39.81
17 Hummer, Ella A 12 Gac-MT 1:33.00 12 Hertz, Ana 13 LAKE-MT 7:59.92
18 Bernhardt, Brayden T 11 MAC-MT 1:34.68 --- Taylor, Maddie L 16 Gac-MT SCR
19" Petersen, Emmett ] 11 MAC-MT 1:36.25 Event 17 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
20 Blodgett, Kylie R 13 Gac-MT 1:36.34 . .
Team Relay Finals Time
21 Stene, Amelia M 13 LAKE-MT 1:36.60
1 Gac-MT A 1:37.45
22 Sphuler, Katelyn F 13 Gac-MT 1:42.94
2 MYST-MT A 1:42.25
23 Waters, LolaR 9 Gac-MT 1:43.87
3 Gac-MT C 1:48.76
24 Shehan, Porter B 10 Gac-MT 1:47.39
4 MAC-MT A 1:51.75
25 Hertz, Ana 13 LAKE-MT 1:47.73
. 5 Gac-MT B 1:53.04
26 Montgomery, Adi M 12 LAKE-MT 1:47.89
. . 6 Gac-MT D 1:53.77
27 Smith, Natalie C 10 Gac-MT 1:50.51
7 BSMT-MT B 2:02.14
28 Bartels, Henry R 10 MYST-MT 1:56.62 . . .
29 Sphul h M 11 Gac-MT 1:58.35 1) Gilmartin, Pat M33 2) Sheridan, Kate W36
phuler, jonah M ac e 3) Albershardt, Lou W61 4) Johnston, Mark A M61
30 Delhomme, Olivia ] 9 MYST-MT 1:58.94 8 LAKE-MT A 2:06.85
31 Hummer, (?;race A Gac-MT 1:59.58 1) Stene, Amelia M W13 2) Ricks, Hayden M13
32 SCOt_t‘ Ingrid § Gac-MT 2:02.86 3) Hertz, Ana W13 4) Sawyer, Truman ] M13
33 Sullivan, Kate M 11 Gac-MT 2:05.98 9 BSMT-MT A 2:11.61
34 Caton, Majer B 9 MAC-MT 2:08.04 1) Cole, John M39 2) Cubberley, Lindy W75
35 Sullivan, Orla E 11 Gac-MT 2:11.72 3) McNamara, Wendy W67 4) Richardson, Price M35
36 La, Malachi P 8 MYST-MT 2:23.13 --- MAC-MT B NS
37 McGaughy, Skylar R 8 Gac-MT 2:31.95 - Gac-MT E SCR
38 Hastings, Patricia 86 BSMT-MT 2:53.41
--- Green, Bradley M 8 MYST-MT DQ
--- McDaniel, Jack T 16 Gac-MT DQ
--- Hadziomerovic, Ziya (Zee-Yuh 15 Gac-MT DQ
--- Cottet, Olivia ] 11 LAKE-MT NS
--- Keith, Connor ] 14 Gac-MT NS

Event 15 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Moe, Jackson B 17 MYST-MT 2:18.02
2 Cole, John 39 BSMT-MT 2:37.46
3 Westenfelder, Leo S 13 MAC-MT 2:42.75
4 Hertz, Gus W 15 LAKE-MT 2:49.06
5 Lewis, Elly M 13 MAC-MT 2:54.53
6 Hensiek, Emily R 14 MAC-MT 3:04.74
7 Solari, Kipley M 12 MYST-MT 3:26.07
8 Blodgett, Kylie R 13 Gac-MT 3:28.10
9 Ricks, Hayden 13 LAKE-MT 3:34.82
10 Montgomery, Adi M 12 LAKE-MT 3:47.26
11 Hertz, Ana 13 LAKE-MT 3:59.99
12 Scott, Ingrid S 9 Gac-MT 4:15.12
13 Schermerhorn, Hannah E 9 MYST-MT 4:15.83
--- Keith, Connor ] 14 Gac-MT NS

Event 16 Mixed 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Bouda, Drew M 17 Gac-MT 5:12.24
2 Smith, Derek ] 18 Gac-MT 5:12.89
3 Johnston, Mark A 61 BSMT-MT 5:42.00



